

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24252/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No. 3998/1998
of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HAYRANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report))

Date: 05/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nemo present. Put up on 12.11.2010 before Mr. Shah, Ld.

Registrar of this Court as directed by the Hon'ble Court vide order

dated 17.9.2010.
(M.K. HANJURA)
Registrar

kkj