

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24252/2005

STATE OF HAYRANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refileing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.24310/2005

SLP(C) NO.24316/2005

SLP(C) NO.24313/2005

SLP(C) NO.24320/2005

SLP(C) NO.3626/2006

SLP(C) NO.3625/2006

SLP(C) NO.3624/2006

SLP(C) NO.3622/2006

SLP(C) NO.3623/2006

Date: 08/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj